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
FRED W. GERMAN CO.. REALTORS,

732 Cham, of Com.
IRVINGTON,

$1000.
In the newest part of Irviigton,

where all the fine homes are being
built, we have a new bui.galow

"with hardwood floors, full cemen'. base-
ment, breakfast nook, ail built-in- s,

laundry trays, garage ; located on E.
17th st. North. This is a real snap;
total price $5250, very easy terms.
Phone Broadway 7522.
SERVICE. RELIABILITY.

COE A. McKENNA & CO.
(Established 1889).

208 Artisans Bldg., Broadway at Oak.
ALAMEDA NEW.

A little gemv just finished; living
room with fireplace, built-i- n book-
cases, hardwood floors ; dining room
with beautiful built-i- n buffet; splendid
kitchen; all built-i- n conveniences;
breakfast nook;- cement basement,
laundry trays; best plumbing fixtures,
2 good sized bedrooms; built-i- n ward-
robe. Price $5850; $1000 down. Phone
evenings and Sunday, Walnut 2726.
W. M. UMBDEN STOCK & CO., 210
Oregon bldg. Bdwy. 1658. .

5500 CASH.
A dandy Rose City bungalow,

brand new. modern in every way, hard-
wood floors, fireplace, furnace, full, ce-
ment basement, breakfast nook, old
ivory finish: 50x100 street-lev- lot, ga-
rage, cement runway; the most complete
home in this beautiful district; total
price $5500, exceptionally easy terms.
Phone Broadway 7o22.

- SERVICE. RELIABILITY.
COE A. McKENNA & CO.

(Established 1839),
208 Artisans Bldg., Broadway at Oak., x

WEST SIDE HOME,
on the heights, nearly level, 60
100 lot; most beautiful view over
city; 7 nice rooms, four bed-
rooms; large view porch; best
home environment; price $7250,

..easy terms.
CROSSLEY & ABBOTT.

283 Stark st. Bdwy. 11S8.

LAURELHURST RESIDENCE
8 big rooms, modern fine home for

doctor or professional man; large beau-
tiful lot, 50x238 ft. with double ga- -'

rage; price $9000; any reasonable
terms. , Bdwy. 7567.

RITTER, LOWE & CO., Realtors,
Board of Trade bldg..

$2800 MUST SELt!
Modern bungalow, 2 bedrooms, lot

100x100, large bath, furnace, cement
basement; bearing fruit trees, hard
surffc.ee st.; garage. .Possession im-
mediately, easy term.

HARRY BECK WITH, Realtor.
213 Corbett bldg. Main 6869.

GENTLEMAN'S home close to Port-
land. D rms., modern in every respect;
automatic water system, 10 a. good
soil. Will sell or trade for good in-
come property. See us for further
particulars.

GOKET R-- WESCH
Bdwy. 6706. 327 Cham, of Com. Bldg.

IRVINGTON.
Home for large family; 4 bedrooms

and sleeping porch, , 2 baths, strictly
modern; 50x100; garage; price $9000
on terms. Bdwv. 7567. City homes
dept.
RITTER, LOWE' & CO., Realtors,

Board of Trade bldg.
ALAMEDA.

High class beautiful home, wonder-
ful view of city and mountains; 8
splendid rooms, large grounds, $13,-50- 0.

Easy terms.
W. M. UMBDENSTOCK & CO..

Bdwy. 1 658. 210 Oregon Bldg.
J2000 MO NTA VILLA $2600.

modern cottage, 2 large bed-
rooms, garage, 19 fruit trees, lots of
berries; 100x100 lot on grayeied street;
$350 cash, balance $:i0 monthly.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.,
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.

$925 $20O CASH, balance $20 per month,
takes a new house with elec-
tricity, gas and Bull Run water, near
Multnomah, on the Oregon Electric.
BEN RIESLAND, 404 Piatt bldg. Main
08841 or Mr. Williams, at Multnomah
office. Main 6039.

FOR SALE Fine Laurelhurst house,
strictly modern, 7 rooms; lot 100x100;
double garage, fine lawn and shrubs,
enclosed with ornamental fence; furn-
ished or unfurnished; owner leaving
city, will sell at a bargain. Call 1261
East Pine. j

YOUR HOME.
This is it, 5 rooms, all modern, hard-

wood floors, Dutch kitchen, fireplace,
basement, furnace, floored attic, ga-
rage; one of tle city's best locations;
on easy terms. J. Robblns. 301 Rail-
way Exch. bidg: Bdwy. 5031.

$150 WILL HANDLE.
Attractive bungalow, 3 rooms and

bath, very large garage: lot with al
ley ; owner leaving city, will sell for
$2000.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 378

NICELY furnished, new, modern bunga-
low; bedroom, living11 room, dining
room, Dutch kitchen, bath, fireplace,
garage. Price $3000; $350 castfi, balance
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